Totnes Hub LGB Governors Attendance Record

2019-2020

Governors

17/10/2019

21/21/2019

13/02/2020

16/04/2020

02/07/2020

Anna Neville

Cat Radford

Janet Watts

Sue Roach

Lizzie Lethbridge

Emily McGuiness

Nick Easen

Nanya Coles

Rebecca Sear
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Lucy Carrol
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Grace Coles
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P - Present
S - Santioned
Ab - Absent




Resigned

31/03/2020

31/07/2020

31/07/2020



